
DEADLINE FOR APPLICATIONS TO BE ENTERED 
INTO THE LOTTERY IS AUGUST 8, 2019.

LOTTERY TO BE HELD
AUGUST 13, 2019

PINTAIL CROSSING COMMUNITY ROOM
5792 PINTAIL CROSSING, FARMINGTON, NY 14425

INCOME LIMITS BASED ON HOUSEHOLD SIZE
Household Size
one person
two people
three people
four people
five people
six people

50%
$26,500
$30,300
$34,100
$37,850
$40,900
$43,950

60%
$31,800
$36,360
$40,920
$45,420
$49,080
$52,740

BRAND NEW
SPACIOUS ONE, TWO & THREE BEDROOM

APARTMENTS FOR FAMILIES!
• Fully-equipped kitchens • Community room • Fitness room

• Computer lab • Laundry center • Victor School District
• Non Smoking Community • Accessible for people with disabilities

• Minutes to shopping, schools, and restaurants

 1  Bedrooms (1) $561  -  $612
 2  Bedrooms (10) $666  -  $764
 3  Bedrooms (7) $764  -  $884

[E] pintailcrossing@coniferllc.com
[TTY] (800) 662-1220
www.coniferl lc.com

PINTAIL CROSSING
5792 PINTAIL CROSSING, FARMINGTON, NY 14425

CALL (585) 407-1108
TODAY FOR MORE INFORMATION

Andrew M. Cuomo, Governor
RuthAnne Visnauskas, Commissioner/CEO
Financing Provided by NYS Housing Finance Agency Listed on NYHousingSearch.gov


