DEADLINE FOR APPLICATIONS TO BE ENTERED INTO THE LOTTERY IS AUGUST 8, 2019.

## LOTTERY TO BE HELD AUGUST 13, 2019

PINTAIL CROSSING COMMUNITY ROOM 5792 PINTAIL CROSSING, FARMINGTON, NY 14425



## **BRAND NEW**

# SPACIOUS ONE, TWO & THREE BEDROOM APARTMENTS FOR FAMILIES!

- Fully-equipped kitchens Community room Fitness room
  - Computer lab Laundry center Victor School District
- Non Smoking Community Accessible for people with disabilities
   Minutes to shopping, schools, and restaurants

# CALL (585) 407-1108 TODAY FOR MORE INFORMATION

1 Bedrooms (1) \$561 - \$612 2 Bedrooms (10) \$666 - \$764 3 Bedrooms (7) \$764 - \$884

#### **INCOME LIMITS BASED ON HOUSEHOLD SIZE**

<b>Household Size</b>	50%	60%
one person	\$26,500	\$31,800
two people	\$30,300	\$36,360
three people	\$34,100	\$40,920
four people	\$37,850	\$45,420
five people	\$40,900	\$49,080
six neonle	\$43,950	\$52 740

## PINTAIL CROSSING

5792 PINTAIL CROSSING, FARMINGTON, NY 14425
[E1 pintailcrossina@coniferlic.com

[TTY] (800) 662-1220 www.coniferlic.com

NEW YORK SOUTH OF THE SOUTH OF

a conifer community

